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Wiener Neustadt - Austria
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Individual women
Wr. Neustadt,  7. August 2015, 12:04
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Place Rank Name Nation Penalty Points(1)   (2)  (3)   (4) Time

  1 Lt EGOROVA Liudmila RUS 14:16,5  1103,5 3:21 3:43 3:36 3:36

  2 WO AKSENOVA Evgenia RUS 14:28,8  1091,2 3:30 3:49 3:35 3:35

  3 OR5 LIHN Nanna DEN 14:51,0  1069,0 3:35 3:51 3:41 3:44

  4 OR1 SEEFELD Annika GER 15:05,6  1054,4 3:28 3:58 3:46 3:54

  5 OR3 ET TABAA Zahra ITA 15:06,8  1053,2 3:40 3:55 3:44 3:47

  6 OR1 HUPFELDT NIELSEN Helene DEN 15:12,4  1047,6 3:42 3:53 3:47 3:51

  7 WO NAUMOVA Julia RUS 15:19,9  1040,1 3:32 4:04 3:48 3:56

  8 1.Sgt HUMBLET-LIEVAART Anouska NED 15:25,5  1034,5 3:31 4:07 3:50 3:58

  9 1.Lt BOTMAN Caroline NED 15:32,2  1027,8 3:44 4:00 3:51 3:58

 10 OR5 CAMPANHOLA Camila BRA 15:33,8  1026,2 3:36 3:53 3:42 4:23

 11 WO VASILYEVA Natalia RUS 15:46,8  1013,2 3:43 4:02 3:56 4:06

 12 SgtMaj LINDKVIST Jenny SWE 15:54,0  1006,0 3:48 4:12 4:01 3:53

 13 OR1 HJALAGER Sara DEN 16:01,8   998,2 3:58 4:12 4:02 3:50

 14 Lt JIMENEZ Maria VEN 16:07,1   992,9 3:49 4:16 4:04 3:58

 15 OR2 TOLSTRUP Johanne DEN 16:12,6   987,4 3:53 4:11 3:59 4:10

 16 OR5 RAMOS Tatiane BRA 16:15,2   984,8 3:59 4:13 4:01 4:02

 17 Cpt BRULS Cindy NED 16:20,7   979,3 3:57 4:15 4:02 4:07

 18 Lt SZUMAN Katarzyna POL 16:28,2   971,8 3:47 4:12 4:08 4:21

 19 OR3 ALBERIGI Manuela ITA 16:34,1   965,9 4:08 4:25 4:05 3:56

 20 Lt RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ Yennyre VEN 16:36,9   963,1 4:06 4:14 4:06 4:11

 21 1.Lt BUUNK Caroline NOR 16:42,6   957,4 4:03 4:22 4:09 4:09

 22 Cpl RECINSKA Klara CZE 16:45,6   954,4 3:56 4:24 4:09 4:17

 23 Pvt TORO Rivero VEN 16:51,4   948,6 3:55 4:30 4:17 4:09

 24 Pvt FLOREK Katarzyna POL 16:54,4   945,6 4:05 4:28 4:16 4:05

 25 OR5 MOREIRA Katiusca BRA 17:11,3   928,7 4:01 4:25 4:21 4:25

 26 Cpt OPRAVILOVA Jitka CZE 17:18,8   921,2 4:07 4:29 4:16 4:27

 27 2.Lt LIND Anja SWE 18:06,3   873,7 4:18 4:41 4:35 4:32

 28 Cpl KREJSOVA Lucie CZE 18:20,7   859,3 4:08 4:43 4:38 4:52

 29 Pvt KEDZIA Karolina POL 18:30,9   849,1 4:16 4:56 4:41 4:38

 30 Lt COLMENARES Francela VEN 19:23,3   796,7 4:25 4:57 4:58 5:03

 31 Cpt NIEROP Myrna NED  0:00,0     0,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 31

  0    ()

 31



2015 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Cross Country

Team women
Wr. Neustadt,  7. August 2015, 12:04
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Name Penalty Points
Total PointsT   E   A   M 

(1)   (2)  (3)   (4) Time

RUS
Lt EGOROVA Liudmila  3:21 3:43 3:36 3:36  1103,514:16,5

  1
WO AKSENOVA Evgenia  3:30 3:49 3:35 3:35  1091,214:28,8
WO NAUMOVA Julia  3:32 4:04 3:48 3:56  1040,115:19,9   3234,8
WO VASILYEVA Natalia  1013,215:46,8 3:43 4:02 3:56 4:06

DEN
OR5 LIHN Nanna  3:35 3:51 3:41 3:44  1069,014:51,0

  2
OR1 HUPFELDT NIELSEN Helene 3:42 3:53 3:47 3:51  1047,615:12,4
OR1 HJALAGER Sara  3:58 4:12 4:02 3:50   998,216:01,8   3114,8
OR2 TOLSTRUP Johanne   987,416:12,6 3:53 4:11 3:59 4:10

NED
1.Sgt HUMBLET-LIEVAART Anouska 3:31 4:07 3:50 3:58  1034,515:25,5

  3
1.Lt BOTMAN Caroline  3:44 4:00 3:51 3:58  1027,815:32,2
Cpt BRULS Cindy  3:57 4:15 4:02 4:07   979,316:20,7   3041,6
Cpt NIEROP Myrna     0,0 0:00,0

BRA
OR5 CAMPANHOLA Camila  3:36 3:53 3:42 4:23  1026,215:33,8

  4
OR5 RAMOS Tatiane  3:59 4:13 4:01 4:02   984,816:15,2
OR5 MOREIRA Katiusca  4:01 4:25 4:21 4:25   928,717:11,3   2939,7

VEN
Lt JIMENEZ Maria  3:49 4:16 4:04 3:58   992,916:07,1

  5
Lt RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ Yennyre 4:06 4:14 4:06 4:11   963,116:36,9
Pvt TORO Rivero  3:55 4:30 4:17 4:09   948,616:51,4   2904,6
Lt COLMENARES Francela   796,719:23,3 4:25 4:57 4:58 5:03

POL
Lt SZUMAN Katarzyna  3:47 4:12 4:08 4:21   971,816:28,2

  6
Pvt FLOREK Katarzyna  4:05 4:28 4:16 4:05   945,616:54,4
Pvt KEDZIA Karolina  4:16 4:56 4:41 4:38   849,118:30,9   2766,5

CZE
Cpl RECINSKA Klara  3:56 4:24 4:09 4:17   954,416:45,6

  7
Cpt OPRAVILOVA Jitka  4:07 4:29 4:16 4:27   921,217:18,8
Cpl KREJSOVA Lucie  4:08 4:43 4:38 4:52   859,318:20,7   2734,9

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  7   Teams

  0    ()
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